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Piracicaba Racing Fest
Sabado Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

Class A+B 26/10/2019 12:00 . ....

Qualificagao (15:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(84) Mauricio/Marcelo (78) Luiz Alberto Teixeira
1 12:03:33.767 1 12:03:47.602
2 1:18.554 +1.050 12:04:52.321 2 1:24.750 +1.168 12:05:12.352
3 1:18.137 +0.633 12:06:10.458 3 1:32.308 +8.726 12:06:44.660
4 1:18.377 +0.873 12:07:28.835 4 1:52.363 +28.781 12:08:37.023
5 1:18.210 +0.706 12:08:47.045 5 1:23.582 | - 12:10:00.605
6 1:18.416 +0.912 12:10:05.461 6 1:23.773 +0.191 12:11:24.378
7 1:18.760 +1.256 12:11:24.221 7 1:24.799 +1.217 12:12:49.177
8 1:17.504 - 12:12:41.725 8 1:25.534 +1.952 12:14:14.711
9 1:19.081 +1.577 12:14:00.806 9 1:24.035 +0.453 12:15:38.746
(73) Marcelo Fortes/ Nene Finotti (17) Claudio Cordeiro de Souza
1 12:04:58.621 1 12:04:28.316
2 1:20.198 +2.671 12:06:18.819 2 1:24.177 +0.232 12:05:52.493
3 1:17.756 +0.229 12:07:36.575 3 1:23.945 - 12:07:16.438
4 1:17.527 - 12:08:54.102 4 1:24.244 +0.299 12:08:40.682
5 1:22.920 +5.393 12:10:17.022 5 1:47.841 +23.896 12:10:28.523
6 5:53.729 +4:36.202 12:16:10.751

(3) Stanley Wessler/Marquinhos Teodorio

1 - 12:04:26.835
2 1:20.297 +0.197 12:05:47.132
3 1:20.858 +0.758 12:07:07.990
4 1:37.391 +17.291 12:08:45.381
5 1:21.390 +1.290 12:10:06.771
6 1:20.100 - 12:11:26.871
7 1:21.150 +1.050 12:12:48.021
8 1:20.670 +0.570 12:14:08.691

(121) Jose Augusto/Roberto

1 12:09:13.298
2 1:20.955 +0.564 12:10:34.253
3 1:20.391 - 12:11:54.644
4 1:21.533 +1.142 12:13:16.177
5 1:21.827 +1.436 12:14:38.004
6 1:21.738 +1.347 12:15:59.742
(858) Fernando Morassi/Baruel
1 12:01:59.608
2 1:20.522 +0.107 12:03:20.130
3 1:20.897 +0.482 12:04:41.027
4 1:20.832 +0.417 12:06:01.859
5 1:20.877 +0.462 12:07:22.736
6 1:20.415 - 12:08:43.151
7 1:21.588 +1.173 12:10:04.739
8 1:21.286 +0.871 12:11:26.025
9 1:22.395 +1.980 12:12:48.420
10 1:21.032 +0.617 12:14:09.452
1 1:36.360 +15.945 12:15:45.812
(100) Rodrigo/Tom Costa Wagner
1 12:04:43.276
2 1:20.504 - 12:06:03.780
3 1:27.269 +6.765 12:07:31.049
4 1:20.867 +0.363 12:08:51.916
5 1:21.401 +0.897 12:10:13.317
6 4:09.170 +2:48.666 12:14:22.487
7 1:25.082 +4.578 12:15:47.569
(88) Paulo Fiorini/Renato Lima
1 12:02:37.832
2 1:22.903 +1.076 12:04:00.735
3 1:21.827 - 12:05:22.562
4 1:34.218 +12.391 12:06:56.780
5 9:19.542 +7:57.715 12:16:16.322
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